Newton Abbot
Teignmouth
Torquay
TBGS

Plymouth
Newton Abbot
Torquay
Teignmouth
South Hams
Brixham
TBGS

Newton Abbot
Pawns
Plymouth Lions
Plymouth Tigers
Teignmouth
Knights
Newton Abbot
Knights
Torquay
TBGS
Teignmouth Rooks

Torquay
Newton Abbot
Brixham
South Hams

Division 1

P w D L
6 5 1 0
6 3 0 3
6 3 0 3
6 0 1 5
Division 2
P w D L
6 5 1 0
6 4 1 1
6 3 1 2
6 2 1 3
6 1 3 2
6 0 4 2
6 0 1 5
Division 3
P w D L
7 5 2 o
7 4 2 1
7 3 4 0
7 4 1 2
7 3 o 4
7 2 0 5
7 1 1 5
7 1 0 6
Rapidplay
P w D L
6 5 1 0
6 4 0 2
6 2 1 3
6 0 0 6

Final tables - 18 May 2010

F
19
11>
11
62

F
15
17

1312
12

111>

91/
51>

F
18

20
181>

16

11>

11
91/
72

3072
34
24

72

A
5
121>
13
1712

A
9
7
1012
12
121>
141>
181>

A
10

8
91/

12

161-

17
181>
202

171
14
24

4072

Pts
11
6
6
1

Pts

[y
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Pts
12
10

NWA O

Pts
11



